NRA National Junior Sectional - International Air Rifle

2013 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 650

National Champion

Second Place

Third Place

National Junior Champion

National Intermediate
Junior Champion

National Sub-Junior
Champion

National JROTC Champion

PRATT, MARY

LOGANVILLE, GA

CARTER, JAYCEE

LIVE OAK, CA

BUTLER, SOREN

CASSELTON, ND

Category Champions

FAUGHT, DACOTAH
AMENIA, ND

VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL
MERIDAN, ID

PATAJO, ALEC
PUYALLUP, WA

FIGUEROA, BRIANA
SANDIA PARK, NM

JUNIOR - Award Winners

FAUGHT, DACOTAH - AMENIA, ND

BINNIE, DEANNA - HOLLSOPPLE, PA
COTTRELL, CHRIS - VANCOUVER, WA
GRABOWSKI, ARIANA - ALTOONA, PA
HUIE, JEDIDIAH - ONEONTA, AL
SCHOENROCK, RACHAEL - CORTLAND, NE
MARTIN, RACHEL - PERALTA, NM

MAY, SONYA - ROCKLAND, MA

392

392

391

390

389

382
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390
388
388
387
387
387
386
385

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners

VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - MERIDAN, ID
CHEEZUM, BERNARD - CENTREVILLE, MD
OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY

MARTIN, MACKENZIE - FAIRHAVEN, MA
MATHENY, MARK - MIDDLETOWN, DE
NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH - E SWANZEY, NH
DIXON, WILLIAM - KEMPTON, PA
STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH
KATSUYAMA, JESSICA - ROCKLIN, CA
COCK, EMILY - SILVERTON, OR
ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA
HENSLEY, MOLLY - KENNERDELL, PA
PEREZ, SASHA - NEWBERG, OR

BANKS, SARAH - HUEYTOWN, AL
STRODA, WADE - MANHATTAN, KS
MANTEL, KRISTEN - MALVERNE, NY

SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners

PATAJO, ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA
BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND
BOWEN, DANA - WINDER, GA

Tie = Unbreakable Tie
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Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.
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SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners

4 KLEINHANS, JUSTIN - PORT CLINTON, OH 373 Bronze Tone Medal
5 DIPAOLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA 372 Bronze Tone Medal
6 DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, NH 369 Bronze Tone Medal
7 LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN - ELLICOTT CITY, MD 367 Bronze Tone Medal

JROTC - Award Winners

1 FIGUEROA, BRIANA - SANDIA PARK, NM 387 Gold Tone Medal
2 LOPEZ, DEARMOND - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 383 Silver Tone Medal
3 DE LAROSA, JULIAN - SANANTONIO, TX 378 Bronze Tone Medal
4 RYDER, JASON - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 376 Bronze Tone Medal
5 VALENCIA, CLAUDIA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 374 Bronze Tone Medal

Competitor Rankings by Category

JUNIOR 146 - Entries JUNIOR 146 - Entries
1. JR 392 CARTER, JAYCEE - LIVE OAK, CA JR 375 MILLER, EMILEE - BOSWELL, PA
2. JR 391 BUTLER, SOREN - CASSELTON, ND JR 375 HAWRYLUK, KALEB - LEBANON, PA
3. JR 390 FAUGHT, DACOTAH - AMENIA, ND 50. JR 374 PRIFTIS, NICHOLAS - FAIRFAX, VA
4. JR 388 BINNIE, DEANNA - HOLLSOPPLE, PA JR 374 SLOAN, MARY - HUNTINGDON, PA
5. JR 388 COTTRELL, CHRIS - VANCOUVER, WA JR 374 LOWE, JACK - ANNANDALE, VA
6. JR 387 GRABOWSKI, ARIANA - ALTOONA, PA JR 374 JONAS, DANNY - ALLENTOWN, NJ
7. JR 387 HUIE, JEDIDIAH - ONEONTA, AL 54. JR 373 CLOWARD, RYAN - SPRINGVILLE, UT
8. JR 387 SCHOENROCK, RACHAEL - CORTLAND, NE JR 373 GROVE, CHEYENNE - OILCITY, PA
9. JR 386 MARTIN, RACHEL - PERALTA, NM JR 373 WIECZOREK, DAVID - OSHKOSH, WI
10. JR 385 MAY, SONYA - ROCKLAND, MA JR 373 BARNES, JAIMIE - FAIRBANKS, AK
1. JR 385 BLACK, JOSH - RICHMOND, VA JR 373 WILLIAMS, NATHAN - GARDENDALE, AL
12. JR 384 HALL, DANIEL - GREEN BAY, WI JR 373 ARNOLD, MATTHEW - QUINCY, IL
JR 384 COCK, AUSTIN - SILVERTON, OR JR 373 BIRCH, ZOE - MESA, AZ
JR 384 COLLINS, KELSEY - LINCOLN, CA 61. JR 372 BODEN, BRYCE - DE PERE, WI
15. JR 383 LASSEIGNE, CAITLYN - WALLA WALLA, WA JR 372 KOZENIESKY, LUCAS - FAIRFAX, VA
16. JR 382 MUSKE, BRANDON - BURTON, TX 63. JR 371 BENDIX, EMILY - WALLA WALLA, WA
JR 382 RICHARDSON, HANNAH - DAVISON, MI JR 371 FLINT, BREANNA - BALLSTON SPA, NY
JR 382 MARTIN, JOSEPH - EMERADO, ND JR 371 PHILLIPS, LAUREN - SEABECK, WA
JR 382 STROHL, ZACHARY - BARTO, PA JR 371 FORD, CAITLYN - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
JR 382 WHELAND, ADAM - WILLIAMSBURG, PA 67. JR 370 CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT - CASSELTON, ND
JR 382 SIMONTON, MARY - SHARPSBURG, GA JR 370 CALI, ANTHONY - FAIRFAX, VA
22. JR 381 CUOMO, DANIELLE - VALLEY STREAM, NY JR 370 SWARTZ, BENJAMIN - AUBURN, WA
JR 381 SMITH, JOSHUA - FAIRBANKS, AK 70. JR 369 SROKA, SARAH - SOMERSET, PA
JR 381 MILLER, CORY - LOS ALAMOS, NM JR 369 JENKINS, ANDREW - WALLA WALLA, WA
JR 381 FISTER, AMY - LENHARTSVILLE, PA JR 369 CARROLL, ANNE - OLNEY, MD
26. JR 380 JACOBS, RYAN - GRESHAM, OR 73. JR 368 LAU, TIFFANY - HONOLULU, HI
JR 380 MARTIN, JOSHUA - HERSHEY, PA 74. JR 367 DUECK, TAYLOR - SALEM, OR
JR 380 JAMESON, SARAH - WALLA WALLA, WA JR 367 MORRIS, JACQUELINE - ATLANTA, GA
29. JR 379 PORCO, ELIZABETH - LINCOLN, CA JR 367 LEIMBACH, SUSAN - QUINCY, IL
JR 379 FRENZO, NICK - READING, MA 77. JR 366 DUEY, DEMETRI - LAKE ORION, MI
JR 379 BRIDGES, KATIE - KINGSLAND, TX JR 366 UZZELL, CHAD - BURKE, VA
JR 379 MORRISON, ABIGAIL - WOODSTOCK, VA JR 366 ELLIOT, ASHLEY - MOUNT VERNON, ME
JR 379 MENTLIK, DOUGLAS - GLEN ROCK, PA JR 366 NELSON, TICER - BOZEMAN, MT
JR 379 MADDALENA, SAGEN - GROVELAND, CA JR 366 MILLER, ANDREW - FAIRFAX, VA
35. JR 378 HICKEY, ANDREW - SILVER SPRING, MD 82. JR 365 AHOLA, MICHELE - COLUSA, CA
JR 378 DURDAN, MATT - GRAND RIDGE, IL JR 365 SNELL, BRYCE - REYNOLDSVILLE, PA
JR 378 SCOTT, ROBERT - BELGRADE, MT 84. JR 364 HOLDER, SERINA - FLORESVILLE, TX
JR 378 CRADY, SYDNEY - GRAND ISLE, VT 85. JR 363 BENAVIDES, CASSANDRA - MERIDIAN, ID
39. JR 377 LOWE, WILSON - ANNISTON, AL JR 363 FABRIZIO, OLIVIA - LYNN, MA
JR 377 SOLIDA,ALLEN - DU BOIS, PA JR 363 WHITE, RACHEL - N SPRINGFIELD, VA
41. JR 376 THIRY, NICOLLE - ELIZABETH, PA 88. JR 362 CREWS, JARED - OLYMPIA, WA
JR 376 ERNST, NATHAN - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI JR 362 MOORE, TYLER - GLENDALE, AZ
JR 376 DIPAOLA, JORDAN - STRASBURG, VA 90. JR 361 MATTHEW, JACOB - GREENCASTLE, PA
JR 376 CUOZZO, ANTHONY - ORANGE, CT JR 361 NGUYEN, SIMEON - FAIRFAX, VA
JR 376 CAREY, EMMA - SHORELINE, WA 92. JR 360 BROOKS, LUKE - ST LOUIS, MO
JR 376 LACHAPELLE, CALEB - TURNER, OR JR 360 CARLSON, JAMIE - RIDGEFIELD, WA

47. JR 375 GRABOW, TANNER - SPOKANE, WA JR 360 BRUBAKER, KEVIN - PORT TREVORTON, PA
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Competitor Rankings by Category

JUNIOR 146 - Entries INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 338 - Entries
JR 360 BUTKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY - CROSBY, TX 12. 10 385 ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA
9. JR 359 KLEPTZ, JAMES - LINCOLN, VT 13. 10 385 HENSLEY, MOLLY - KENNERDELL, PA
JR 359 SALO, SELENA - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 14.10 385 PEREZ, SASHA - NEWBERG, OR
JR 359 ROONEY, CHRISTOPHER - BELLINGHAM, MA 15. 1) 385 BANKS, SARAH - HUEYTOWN, AL
9. JR 358 MULLIGAN, MATTHEW - BURKE, VA 16. 10 384 STRODA, WADE - MANHATTAN, KS
JR 358 AVRIL, KALISTA - PORT ORCHARD, WA 17. 10 384 MANTEL, KRISTEN - MALVERNE, NY
101. JR 357 HAMELIN, LACEY - CHESTERFIELD, NH 18. 10 383 GADEKEN, KAYLA - SEWARD, NE
JR 357 DUSTIN, JACOB - GAITHERSBURG, MD I 383 SMITH, JESSICA - MIDDLEBURG, PA
JR 357 DELIKAT, ELIZABETH - ROSEVILLE, CA I 383 HOLLISTER, BRIANNA-MARIE - WAIPAHU, HI
104. JR 356 TRAPINT, BENJAMIN - QUINCY, IL I 383 LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID
JR 356 DARROW, RYAN - MILFORD, MA 22. 1) 382 YAGER, RACHEL - BOZEMAN, MT
106. JR 355 AYEKE, DAVID - ST LOUIS, MO U 382 SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT
JR 355 OHASHI, JARED - ANNANDALE, VA 24. 10 381 VIRGA, HANNAH - CHANDLER, AZ
JR 355 DUNHAM, LODEN - FAIRBANKS, AK U 381 COOK, ETHAN - MARSHALL, M
JR 355 LUSARDI, MATTHEW - RIDGEFIELD, CT o 381 BENEDICT, NICHOLLE - SEWICKLEY, PA
110. JR 353 MELANCON, LAURA - LAFITTE, LA U 381 JAMES, HUNTER - BROOKEVILLE, MD
JR 353 MUELLER, SARAH - RHINELANDER, WI 28. 1) 380 HATCH, JULIA - NORTHFIELD, VT
JR 353 BASTUBA, ZACHARY - MACOMB, M Iy 380 WOODROW, DREW - DUBOIS, PA
JR 353 BOESHANS, TAYLOR - MANDAN, ND I 380 LICHTENTHAL, RHIANNA - ORCHARD PARK, NY
114. JR 352 KNAPP, SIMON - HOOVERSVILLE, PA Iy 380 AZZINARO, BILLY - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
JR 352 OMARA, CONNOR - HONEOYE FALLS, NY I 380 TELFORD, ELIZABETH - FAIRFAX, VA
116. JR 351 CHISM, ZACHERY - PEKIN, IL 33. 1) 379 SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, M
117. JR 350 HUBERT, BRITTANY - AUGUSTA, ME U 379 CRAINE, SHEILA - KING GEORGE, VA
JR 350 ROBINSON, WESTON - AMARILLO, TX 379 HAAG, EMILY - HARWOOD, ND
119. JR 348 GOCHEE, BREONNA - PINSON, AL I 379 TAYLOR, KENZI - TUMWATER, WA
JR 348 TASCHUK, LUKE - ANDOVER, MN 379 TASHIMA, SARA - HONOLULU, HI
121. JR 346 PIMBLETT, MATTHEW - LINCOLN, CA o 379 VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWA BEACH, HI
JR 346 LEE, NATHAN - DUBOIS, PA 379 SUTTON, SARAH - OAK HARBOR, OH
123. JR 345 GIBSON, CHRIS - BURKE, VA I 379 HUDSON, ROBERT - HALIFAX, VA
124. JR 344 ROHRER, HANNAH - SOMERSET, PA 41,10 378 RICHARDSON, MEKENNA - RHODESDALE, MD
JR 344 MILLER, ALBERT - RICHMOND, NH U 378 WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA
126. JR 343 DEL ROSARIO, ZERNAN - SANTA CLARA, CA Iy 378 SARANT, THOMAS - E MASSAPEQUA, NY
JR 343 PETERSON, DEREK - HAM LAKE, MN 378 LLOYD, CALEB - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
128. JR 341 GARDNER, JUSTIN - CORTLAND, OH 45. 10 377 THRASHER, VIRGINA - SPRINGFIELD, VA
129. JR 338 KATLEMAN, DANIEL - FAIRFAX, VA o377 MILLER, JORDAN - SPRINGFIELD, VA
130. JR 335 KUNZLI, HAYLEY - BRAITHWAITE, LA o 377 JOHNSON, LUKE - MARYSVILLE, PA
131. JR 333 O'SHEA, COLLEEN - HARVARD, MA o 377 PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN
132. JR 331 CUMMINGS, AUSTIN - WINSLOW, ME U 377 HARRINGTON, ALEXANDRIA - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY
133. JR 330 DALLY, CORINNE - N HUNTINGDON, PA U 377 CURREN, SELINA - PELHAM, AL
134. JR 329 CRUZ, ERICA - LAYTONSVILLE, MD 5110 376 ZHANG, ZHUOYA - BRIDGEWATER, NJ
JR 329 CARTWRIGHT, KAITLYN - FREMONT, WI U 376 PEKARI, DERYA - ANNANDALE, VA
JR 329 DEVEREUX, THOMAS - ELK GROVE, CA 376 KLEIN, KOHL - BISMARCK, ND
137. JR 327 MURPHY, SPENCER - HIGHLAND, IL U 376 BULLOCK, JULIE - ANNANDALE, VA
138. JR 316 CARTER, ZACHARIAH - HERMITAGE, PA I 376 CONANT, VERNE - BILLERICA, MA
139. JR 313 NEWCOMBE, KATHERINE - WHITEFIELD, ME U 376 CAP, SPENCER - CRANBURY, NJ
140. JR 311 DELANEY, LAKEN - DUBOIS, PA 57. 10 375 FRENCHU, EMMA - STOCKTON, NJ
141. JR 306 RECHIN, CHRISTIE - ORCHARD PARK, NY U 375 WILLSON, HALEY - PARKTON, MD
JR 306 NOLAN, DANIEL - FAIRFAX, VA 375 TICHY, MEGAN - TOWER CITY, ND
JR 306 ALIVENTI, KEVIN - VALLEY STREAM, NY 375 NELSON, MARANDA - BOZEMAN, MT
144. JR 289 RYAN, JOSEPH - ALSTEAD, NH 61. 1 374 NISSEN, JUSTIN - LIVE OAK, CA
145. JR 285 VU, KIMBERLY - MESA, AZ U 374 OCHSNER, SILAS - SUTTER, CA
146. JR 274 CAMPBELL, SHANE - HIGHLAND, IL U 374 DREWELL, MEIKE - AUSTIN, TX
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 238 - Entries U 374 KANG, TORRANCE - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
I 374 GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX
1. U 392 PRATT, MARY - LOGANVILLE, GA 1J 374 SCOTT, COLIN - BELGRADE, MT
2. 1) 389 VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - MERIDAN, ID W 374 SPINA, CLARE - CLIFTON, VA
3. 1) 389 CHEEZUM, BERNARD - GENTREVILLE, MD 68. N 373 WEST, ABYGAIL - OAK GROVE, MN
4.0 388 OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY U 373 WAGNER, KEELY - QUINCY, IL
5 387 MARTIN, MACKENZIE - FAIRHAVEN, MA J 373 SANDSTROM, SHELBY - FOREST LAKE, MN
6.1 387 MATHENY, MARK - MIDDLETOWN, DE I 373 RICHARDSON, NASH - RHODESDALE, MD
7.1 386 NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH - E SWANZEY, NH W 373 PHILLIPS, MORGAN - SALISBURY, MD
8. 1 386 DIXON, WILLIAM - KEMPTON, PA U 373 MUZZIOLI, ALEX - TIVERTON, RI
9. 385 STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH 1J 373 LAUZON, GLEN - SENOIA, GA
10. 10 385 KATSUYAMA, JESSICA - ROCKLIN, CA W 373 MATTHEWS, KEITH - OLYMPIA, WA

<

385 COCK, EMILY - SILVERTON, OR
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Competitor Rankings by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 338 - Entries INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 338 - Entries
373 LEFEBVRE, TYLER - UXBRIDGE, MA I 363 DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW - SANTA CLARA, CA
373 HAYNES, TRACE - HAZLEHURST, GA I 363 WELCH, THOMAS - WAMPUM, PA
373 GESTL,ALEX - PALMYRA, PA 142. b 362 MELENDEZ, KIANA - SAN JOSE, CA

79. 372 GILL, MANEVA - FORTUNA, CA I 362 BROWN, KATELYNN - KEYPORT, WA
W 372 TRUMP, KRISTYN - DUBOIS, PA W 362 BUCHANAN, JACOB - SPRING, TX
W 372 FLINT, LINDSEY - BALLSTON SPA, NY W 362 SANCTUARY, TOBIN - ALSTEAD, NH
W 372 SMITH, GEORGE - MIDDLEBURG, PA W 362 PAGE, HARRY - EASTLYME, CT
372 RUFFNER, AMANDA - MCVEYTOWN, PA I 362 MORI, RYAN - AIEA, HI
W 372 DRESSICK, MORGAN - DAVIDSVILLE, PA W 362 HICKEY, SARAH - SILVER SPRING, MD
85. b 371 ANDREWS, LUCAS - ABSECON, NJ I 362 EWERT, SAMUEL - BURNSVILLE, MN
W 37 SCHADLER, GERALD - VANCOUVER, WA 362 ANSELL, ALEXANDRA - SOMERSET, PA
W 371 MCMAHAN, JAELYN - PUYALLUP, WA 151. 1) 361 AHOLA, NADINE - COLUSA, CA
W 37 HATA, NADIA - HONOLULU, HI W 361 KNUTSON, ASHLEY - BUFFALO, MN
W 371 BIGGERS, DANIEL - BUFFALO, ND I 361 HENDERSON, JAMES - OLD SAYBROOK, CT
W 37 CLIFF, OLIVIA - FAIRFAX, VA W 361 BARK, ELIZABETH - CATONSVILLE, MD
W 371 CHAPMAN, ERIK - NEW MARKET, MD 155. IJ 360 WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA
92. IJ 370 SCHMIDT, ZACHARY - SUDLERSVILLE, MD I 360 KEEFE, LUKE - CATO, NY
370 GERRITSEN, BECK - DE FOREST, WI IJ 360 HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA
W 370 CAPAUL, EMILY - MERIDIAN, CA 158. IJ 359 MARA, ANGELIQUE - HONOLULU, HI
I 370 SANCHEZ, CODY - LOS LUNAS, NM 159. IJ 358 PAUL,L - ALEXANDRIA, VA
W 370 ROBINSON, DYLAN - NORTHFIELD, VT I 358 FINK, SARAH - HARRISON CITY, PA
I 370 GREEN, REBECCA - COVENTRY, RI IJ 358 URBACH, BAILEY ANNE - HUDSON, NH
98. IJ 369 IWAMOTO, CASEY - SEATTLE, WA I 358 KAISER, SARAH - BUFFALO, NY
369 JACKSON, ANTHONY - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA IJ 358 WARGO, CULLEN - PALMYRA, PA
W 369 BLAIR, CORINNE - VASHON, WA I 358 HAZELTON, ERIC - ZIMMERMAN, MN
369 SINK, DAVID - SUDLERSVILLE, MD 165. IJ 357 FAIRBANKS, LANA - BISMARCK, ND
W 369 NUNNERY, JOHN - CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA W 357 THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER - WAYNESBURG, PA
369 MCINERNEY, SARAH - ST. PAUL, MN 167. IJ 356 SCHRECENGOST, ALEX - PALMYRA, PA
W 369 FAIRMAN, CASSIDY - INDIANA, PA I 356 MONIQUE, ABBY - FRAMINGHAM, MA

105. 1J 368 SOLOMONIDES, ANDREW - GILSUM, NH IJ 356 KAJANDER, JOSEPH - READING, MA
368 RODAN, DEAN - HONOLULU, HI I 356 CARMODY, AJ - NORTHBOROUGH, MA
IJ 368 HUIE, HANNAH - ONEONTA, AL 171. ) 355 COOPER, MICHAEL - COLBERT, WA
IJ 368 HOPPER, SUMMER - SANTAQUIN, UT I 355 LEVESQUE, ADAM - MARLOW, NH
IJ 368 GENTRY, AMY - FAIRBANKS, AK IJ 355 REYNOLDS, SHYANNE - DE PERE, WI

110. U 367 ROEHRS, SEAN - SYLVANIA, OH I 355 OLSAVSKY, JORDAN - WARREN, OH
W 367 YEASTING, OWEN - SEATTLE, WA 175. 1) 354 YOUNG, NICK - NORMANDY, WA
W 367 SHAUTT, JAKOB - DELTAJCT, AK I 354 UCHIDA, KIBOH - WASH, PA
W 367 SCHNERING, JOHN - FAIRBANKS, AK 177. 1) 353 NEWMAN, PATRICK - FT GREELY, AK
W 367 ENGER, DANIEL - WALLAWALLA, WA 353 LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND

115. I 366 COTE, CAROLYN - WARWICK, RI I 353 GARDNER, HOMER - SOMERSET, PA
I 366 TORRISON, DARIEN - YUBACITY, CA 180. J 352 SCHADLER, CORDELIA - VANCOUVER, WA
IJ 366 STOLAROW, NICHOLAS - FOLSOM, CA I 352 LALLY, THOMAS - CHESTERF IELD, MO
I 366 STAHELI, C BRAEDEN - SPANISH FORK, UT W 352 HIGGINS, TRISTEN - LA CENTER, WA
IJ 366 MINEGAR, TYLER - MANVILLE, NJ I 352 FRANKEL, NICOLE - FRANKLIN PARK, NJ
I 366 MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ W 352 BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH
IJ 366 LAWS, ERIKA - REINHOLDS, PA 185. 1J 351 SANEISHI, LANCE - MILILANI, HI
I 366 ERICKSON, CONNOR - ORTING, WA I 351 MURPHY, KEVIN - OLD LYME, CT
I 366 DEREMER, HUNTER - EVERETT, PA W 351 DIMARIA, MORGAN - TONAWANDA, NY
I 366 HUHTALA, SAMANTHA - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 188. IJ 350 MARCHUS, MADISON - WOLFORD, ND

125. I 365 TIMPANE, BRANDON - ARLINGTON, VA I 350 HAAG, JOE - HARWOOD, ND
I 365 ROUSER, KRISTAN - HOLLSOPPLE, PA I 350 CARNEY, ADAM - OLYMPIA, WA
Il 365 MAKUCEVICH, DANIELLE - PORTSMOUTH, RI I 350 BENESH, RACHEL - YUBACITY, CA

128. IJ 364 FEES, JENNA - NOKESVILLE, VA 192. b 349 WELLS, RODNEY - HUBBARD, OH
I 364 LEARN, NICK - SOUTH RANGE, WI 349 VAN DYCK, ALEX - DE PERE, WI
I 364 HAHN, EDWARD J - MIDDLE GROVE, NY I 349 UELTSCHI, KYLE - BATTLE GROUND, WA
I 364 COSSENTINE, ERIK - NEVADACITY, CA I 349 THOMPSON, MICHAEL - GRAYTOWN, OH
I 364 BAKER, SETH - SAXTON, PA I 349 NOSKER, MEGAN - DU BOIS, PA
I 364 ORDILLE, KYLE - HUMMELTOWN, PA 349 HARRINGTON, JASON - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY

134. I 363 ZOBA, MATTHEW - WOODINVILLE, WA I 349 EISENBERG, ZACH - BURKE, VA
IJ 363 MONROE, BRYCE - QUINCY, IL 199. IJ 347 WIRTJES, SONORA - FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ
363 HARRIS, GUNNAR - PETERSBURG, PA I 347 SHAFER, CHRIS - CORTLAND, OH
Il 363 DUNCANSON, CAYLIE - DE PERE, WI 347 BRAUN, FORD - VANCOUVER, WA
363 CLARK, LEVI - HAPPY VALLEY, OR 202. IJ 345 KORINEK, KATIE - IRWIN, PA

I 363 MEIER, BRANDON - IRWIN, PA IJ 345 KNIGHT, ANDY - ALEXANDRIA, VA



NRA National Junior Sectional - International Air Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 338 - Entries INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 338 - Entries
Il 345 KANELLIS, NICK - BURKE, VA W 317 HOPWOOD, AIDAN - OLYMPIA, WA
IJ 345 JENSON, MIA - VANCOUVER, WA 269. 316 PORTU, NATALIE - VALLEY STREAM, NY
206. IJ 343 STALLINGS, SCARLETT - FAIRFAX, VA 316 BATES, MATTHEW - BELLEVILLE, IL
IJ 343 GATHAGAN, ELLESHA - BELLWOOD, PA 271. 315 LONG, WYATT - POTTER, NE
343 CLARK, MADISON - SUTTER, CA 315 KRAUSE, COURTNEY - YUBACITY, CA
209. U 342 NIELSEN, KAITLYN - SPRINGVILLE, UT 315 GARTRELL, KORT - PAXTON, NE
W 342 GUARINO, JOSEPH - TRUSSVILLE, AL 274. 1 314 NEWCOMBE, SAMUEL - WHITEFIELD, ME
I 342 BUTKIEWICZ, CARRIE - CROSBY, TX 275. I 313 KERRIGAN, KYLE - BURLINGTON, VT
W 342 AMES, SUMNER - VASHEN, WA 276. U 312 GUIGGEY, DAN - ROCHESTER, NY
213. ¥ 341 OLSON, SERENITIE - FEDERAL WAY, WA W 312 BUSH, TANNER - LAKEWOOD, WA
W 341 MC FARLAND, BRENNAN - FENTON, MO 278. 310 ZHANG, KELLY - HONOLULU, HI
o 341 CORNWELL, MICHAEL - KNIGHTS LANDING, CA 279. I 309 STEFFENS, THOMAS - MALVERNE, NY
216. IJ 340 SAVAGE, CIERRA - YUBACITY, CA I 309 SIMS, ALAINA - LIVEOAK, CA
I 340 RYAN, JOY - ALSTEAD, NH 309 OTTO, RACHEL - FAIRFAX, VA
340 KORTHAS, MADDISON - BELGRADE, MT 282. U 307 WOHSTADTER, SEAN - ST LOUIS, MO
IJ 340 BORELLE, NICHOLAS - BEAVERDALE, PA 307 CORNELIUS, PRESLEY - GREEN BAY, WI
340 BILLE, EVAN - SKANEATELES, NY 307 AN, DANIEL - BURKE, VA
221. J 339 WRIGHT, BRANDON - YUBACITY, CA 285. IJ 306 WHELAND, NOAH - WILLIAMSBURG, PA
339 HENNIG, THOMAS - TEKAMAH, NE 286. b 305 KERSCHNER, KERRY - KUTZTOWN, PA
339 HALVORSEN, KENZIE - WOLFORD, ND 287. U 304 ZIKE, WILL - VASHON, WA
224. 1) 338 MORGAN, KELSEY - HARRISON CITY, PA I 304 KWOCK, SHANNON - HONOLULU, HI
Il 338 HACKLER, GRACE - KEENE, NH I 304 CHRISTENSEN, ALAN - GILBERT, AZ
I 338 FIRESTONE, GARRET - SPOKANE, WA 290. U 299 LEONARD, HAYLEY - OAKDALE, CT
227. 14 336 LUOMA, TYLER - CORTLAND, OH 299 JUBINVILLE, ODIN - WEST GARDINER, ME
I 336 LEOPARD, THOMAS - CLIFTON, VA 292. 298 MCPHERSON, CONNOR - ALEXANDRIA, VA
I 336 SHAW, ANTHONY - SOUTH LYON, MI 293. I 296 CLAYPOOL, CONNOR - NILES, OH
230. b 335 MULLARKY, MICHAEL - BURKE, VA 294. I 287 REXROAD, DALTON - YUBACITY, CA
Il 335 JOHNSTON, NICOLE - HONOLULU, HI 295. IJ 286 BODEN, LAUREN - DE PERE, WI
335 HELM, COLE - LINCOLN, CA 296. b 285 YENNE, KYLE - VANCOUVER, WA
233. IJ 334 WEST, MELANIE - WATERFORD, MI 297. I 281 BLACK, SEAN - CLARKSBURG, MD
I 334 WALSH, HANNAH - WOLFORD, ND 298. 280 ZIEGLER, WYATT - DEVILS LAKE, ND
235. I 333 OGASAWAVA, RYAN - HONOLULU, HI 299. U 279 SOLARES, KRISTY - BURKE, VA
333 NIELSEN, CHRISTIAN - SPRINGVILLE, UT 300. U 273 STEVENS, JAMES - OAKLAND, ME
333 GANIO, GREGORY - KEENE, NH 273 COMBS, QUINN - CORRY, PA
333 DEL CALZO, ANDRE - BEMUS POINT, NY 302. U 272 SEWALK, JACOB - SIDMAN, PA
239. U 332 WAIDELICH, MEGAN - KEMPTON, PA 303. W 271 PAPE, NATHAN - ANNVILLE, PA
W 332 DAI, ARNOLD - FAIRFAX, VA 304. U 268 KRONENFELD, JOSH - NORMAL, IL
241. 1 331 STINGER, JOHN - EAGLE, ID 305. 4 267 SVENGSOUK, MADELINE - ROCHESTER, NY
W 331 PRUDEN, PAIGE - KATY, TX 306. U 266 HARWOOD, ASHLEY - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
I 331 CARROLL, HAYLEY - FAIRFAX, VA I 266 GRILLO DURAN, JUAN-DIEGO - BURKE, VA
W 331 BONDS, KEMPTON - CLIFTON, VA 308. U 265 SCHENK, JEFFERY - DELEVAN, NY
W 331 BENAVIDES, GABRIEL - MERIDIAN, ID Il 265 BODEN, TALYN - BUENA VISTA, PA
246. IJ 330 KOBAYASHI, DAN - ANNANDALE, VA 310. U 264 HANSON, MASON - WEBSTER, ND
330 DICKINSON, WILL - NORTHFIELD, VT 311, 1) 263 WRIGHT, MATTHEW - NORTHFIELD, VT
330 CERIMELE, GINA - WARREN, OH 312. U 261 ERNST, KATHERINE - SAULT STE MARIE, MI
249. I 329 APPERSON, JACK - ALEXANDRIA, VA 313. IJ 258 MOSIER, MATTHEW - AUSTINTOWN, OH
250. IJ 328 MELMAN, TAYLOR - APPLETON, WI 314. I 256 TRAVIS, RHIANN - POOLVILLE, TX
I 328 DONEGAN, AUTUMN - GIRARD, OH I 256 CHANG, HAKU - HONOLULU, HI
252. IJ 327 SHIROMA, SUSAN - HONOLULU, HI 316. b 255 BROWN, HUNTER - DEVILS LAKE, ND
327 BIEGLER, SEAN - VALLEY STREAM, NY I 255 OSAKI, CASSANDRA - KAILUA, HI
254. IJ 326 DUHAMEL, TRAVIS - SILVER LAKE, WI 255 BRESNICK, AARON - RINDGE, NH
255. IJ 325 LINE, BRANDON - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI 319. I 254 MAXFIELD, LUCAS - SWANZEY, NH
256. IJ 324 MATHEWS, ALEX - DELTAJCT, AK 320. U 250 SCOTT, SARAH - PITCAIRN, PA
257. I 323 WOYCEHOSKI, NILES - PORT HURON, MI 321. I 249 HOOVER, JOSEPH - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
258. IJ 322 O'HARA, MATTHEW - SUMMIT, NJ 322. U 247 WEAVER, KASSIDY - BLOOMINGTON, IL
o 322 ALIVENTI, NEIL - VALLEY STREAM, NY 323. I 244 YOUNG, MATTHEW - SAINT JACOB, IL
260. I 321 BUSCH, SEAN - FAIRFAX, VA 244 SPICER, JOSHUA - PAVILION, NY
261. I 320 EZELL, AMBERLIE - MESA, AZ 325. 1) 242 SZENTES, JOSEF - EAGLE, ID
262. b 319 SHAVER, DEVLON - BOSQUE FARMS, NM 326. U 239 ROMEO, JON - N READING, MA
W 319 NOREM, NICOLAS - FAIRFAX, VA 327. I 234 STURRUP, ANDREW - PALMYRA, PA
W 319 JOHNS, NICKLAUS - GRIFFIN, GA I 234 RANKER, NATHAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
265. IJ 318 MURPHY, KEVIN - SPRINGFIELD, VA 329. I 231 HUNSICKER, GAGE - BREINIGSVILLE, PA
318 FARRAR, OLIVIA - PITTSFORD, NY 330. W 229 BOOK, GRACE - BLISS, NY

267. U 317 HASHIMOTO, AARON - HONOLULU, HI 331. U 227 MONTGOMERY, JOSEPH - ALEXANDRIA, VA



NRA National Junior Sectional - International Air Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 338 - Entries SUB-JUNIOR 110 - Entries
332 1 208 DECKER, STEPHEN ELI - YUBACITY, CA sJ 306 EXLEY, WILLIAM - OIL CITY, PA
3331 199 COTE, SARAH - SIDNEY, ME sy 306 COTE, COURTNEY - WARWICK, RI
334. 1 197 HOVEY, TYLER - ALEXANDRIA, VA 59. SJ 302 OCHSNER, MIRETTE - SUTTER, CA
335. 0 194 AGUIRRE, ANDREAS - AMARILLO, TX sJ 302 GRAY, AUSTIN - TITUSVILLE, PA
U 194 GRABER, RYLAN - WOLFORD, ND 61. 8J 301 FLORES, COLTON - AMARILLO, TX
337. W 152 MADDAMMA, GARRETT - ROCHESTER, NY 62. SJ 298 SCHIWAL, ALYSSA - BISMARCK, ND
338. 1 136 WENDLAND, DEVON - WOLFORD, ND 63. SJ 296 SMITH, MAKENZEE - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, M|
SUB-JUNIOR 110 - Entries 64. SJ 294 LUTZ, KEVIN - MERIDIAN, ID
65. SJ 291 SHEFFEY, DAVID - HUMMELSTOWN, PA
1.8 382 PATAJO, ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA 66. SJ 288 REYES, NICHOLAS - VALLEY STREAM, NY
2. 8J 382 BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND sJ 288 FOSTER, CASE - VASHON, WA
3. 84 378 BOWEN, DANA - WINDER, GA 68. SJ 285 HENTZ, LANDON - SPRINGTOWN, TX
4. 8J 373 KLEINHANS, JUSTIN - PORT CLINTON, OH sJ 285 GARRETY, KAITLYN - HOLLSOPPLE, PA
5.8 3872 DIPACLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA 70. SJ 282 SWIDZINSKI TACK, CAMERON - BUTLER, PA
6. SJ 369 DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, NH Sy 282 FITZPATRICK, BRIANA - FAIRPORT, NY
7.8 367 LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN - ELLICOTT CITY, MD 72. 8J 281 YEASTING, VICTOR - SEATTLE, WA
8. SJ 367 EWERT, ELIZABETH - BURNSVILLE, MN 73. 8J 280 PADDOCK, ANDREW - PERRY, NY
9. 8J 366 BAUER, ETHAN - IDAHO FALLS, ID 74.8) 275 BEAULIEU, DRAKE - SIDNEY, ME
10. SJ 365 WAMBSGANSS, ZACHARY - HUDSON, NH 75. SJ 274 CONESET, HUNTER - DAFTER, MI
SJ 365 MARTIN, TYLER - CENTREVILLE, MD 76. SJ 273 HENSLEY, ROSEBUD - KENNERDELL, PA
12.8J 363 ZAUN, KATIE - BUFFALO, ND 77.8) 272 OLIEN, REBECCA - WEST FARGO, ND
13.8J 362 RICHINS, DALLAS - QUEEN CREEK, AZ sy o7 MOLL, HANNES - WINDSOR, ME
SJ 362 JACKOVICH, KADE - MESA, AZ sJ 272 JACQUES, JAKE - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, M
sJ 362 CHRISTIANSON, BRETT - CASSELTON, ND 80. 84 270 MESSNER, LUKE - TITUSVILLE, PA
16. 8J 361 FIORI, PETER - LEBANON, NJ 81. SJ 268 TRAVIS, SHANNON - POOLVILLE, TX
17.8J 359 HALL, ARIEL - NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX 82. SJ 266 BARONE, CADEN - FOWLER, OH
18. S 357 SQUEGLIA, LIANA - DUNSTABLE, MA 83. SJ 265 LEONARD, JARRETT - OAKDALE, CT
19. 8J 356 VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE - MERIDIAN, ID 84. SJ 262 HIRSCH, BAILEIGH - BELLVILLE, TX
SJ 356 SCHADLER, CASPER - VANCOUVER, WA 85. SJ 259 WILLIAMS, BRODY - ONEONTA, AL
21. SJ 355 KOSMAL, TADEK - FALLS CHURCH, VA 86. SJ 255 BLEICK, MASON - WEST FARGO, ND
22. 8 354 ZAUN, TYLER - BUFFALO, ND 87. SJ 254 STINGER, MICHAEL - EAGLE, ID
S 354 FINK, LOGAN - FRANKLIN, PA 88. SJ 251 LAWSON, KYLER - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
sJ 354 DICKSON, SAMANTHA - JEANNETTE, PA g9. S 241 MICHAUD, ALYSSA - OAKLAND, ME
25.8J 352 KISCH, KAMILLA - MAPLE GROVE, MN 9. 8J 232 ALLCOX, ABBY - DE PERE, WI
SJ 352 ERMARTH, AMITY - SPRINGFIELD, VA 91. SJ 231 PETERSON, JOHN - KELLER, TX
SJ 351 GROSS, ANDRE - ONTARIO, NY 93. SJ 222 DUBOIS, ALEXANDER - SMITHFIELD, ME
29. 8J 350 ELLIS, JOHN - SEATTLE, WA 94. 8J 217 GRAF, RUSSELL - YUBACITY, CA
30. SJ 349 STAHELI, DALLIN - SPANISH, UT 95. SJ 203 VOEGELE, ADAM - BISMARCK, ND
S 349 DOTSON, SIDNEY - LIMA, OH 9. SJ 201 CUNNINGHAM, MORGAN - ROCHESTER, NY
32.8J 347 ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA - DEVILS LAKE, ND 97. 8 197 YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME
S 347 GOMES, RUBY - EAST FREETOWN, MA 98. 8J 193 SPICER, REBEKAH - PAVILION, NY
34. SJ 345 FEES, FREDRICK - NOKESVILLE, VA 99. SJ 189 KNOX, JACOB - WEBSTER, NY
35. SJ 344 PEMBERTON, MATTHEW - GLEN COVE, NY 100. SJ 183 SHAW, BENJAMIN - PITTSTON, ME
SJ 344 ERICKSON, LAUREN - ORTING, WA 101. 8 174 KLEIN, KARSTEN - BISMARCK, ND
37.8J 343 FLANDERS, MARGARET - ASSONET, MA 102. 8 172 HITCHINGS, BILL - FAIRPORT, NY
38. SJ 340 PIKE, MARGARET - CENTREVILLE, VA 103. SJ 169 MOURADIAN, JACKSON - WINCHESTER1, MA
SJ 340 DAVIS, FRANK - HACKETTSTOWN, NJ 104. 84 167 SALATA, BOBBY - HUBBARD, OH
40. SJ 339 MASHBURN, DALLAS - BARRINGTON, Rl s 167 HOPPER, ASPEN - SANQUIN, UT
41.8) 338 HOPPER, STORI - SANTAQUIN, UT 106. SJ 160 SANTOWSKI, PAUL - PITTSFORD, NY
42.8) 337 SIERRA, AVRIL - KUNA, ID 107. 8J 133 TILSON, PAUL - W HENRIETTA, NY
43. 8J 335 LAMBETH, SYDNEY - BELGRADE, MT 108. SJ 100 BLANCO, ANDREW - ROCHESTER, NY
44. 8 329 SIMON, LUKE - FARGO, ND 109. SJ 85 LETTRE, AARON - AUGUSTA, ME
45.8J 326 LOIURIO, ALYSSA - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 10, 8J 64 ALLEN, JESSAMYN - GROTON, CT
46. 8 325 SCHWAB, MACKENZIE - WARREN, OH
s/ 325 PERKINS, NATHAN - SPANISH FORT, UT JROTC 52 - Entries
48. ) 323 MADDOX, AIDAN - COLBERT, WA 1.JT 387 FIGUEROA, BRIANA - SANDIA PARK, NM
sy 323 KRICK, TYRELL - HORACE, ND 2.JT 383 LOPEZ, DE ARMOND - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
50. SJ 322 CITRIGNO, BRIANNA - SAN JOSE, CA 3.JT 378 DE LAROSA, JULIAN - SAN ANTONIO, TX
5.8 317 LEARN, SAMI - SOUTH RANGE, WI 40T 376 RYDER, JASON - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
52. 8 315 SELSMEYER, JADON - GREEN BAY, W 5 JT 374 VALENCIA, CLAUDIA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
53. 8J 314 GRUNDY, CURTIS - SAUNDERSTOWN, RI 6. JT 374 HANLEY, COREY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
54.8J 311 RIFFLE, ANDREA - HUBBARD, OH 7.JT 373 HERNANDEZ, JESUS - SAN ANTONIO, TX
55. 8J 307 HIER, BEN - CORTLAND, NE 8. JT 372 RAMIREZ, RAYMOND - SAN ANTONIO, TX

56. SJ 306 LINDGREN, JOSHUA - GUILFORD, CT JT 372 GRIJALVA, ALEJUNDRO - ALBUQUERQUE, NM



NRA National Junior Sectional - International Air Rifle

Competitor Rankings by Category

JROTC 52 - Entries
10. JT 370 OMANDAM, BROCK - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
1. JT 369 ANDRES, CHRIS - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
12. JT 367 THURN, JOSHUA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM

JT 367 RIDENS, JACOB - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
14. JT 366 SPOTTS, BEN - SANDIA PARK, NM

JT 366 MOYA, JOHNATHAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
16. JT 365 WANG, KAILA - HONOLULU, HI
17. JT 364 KWOCK, NOAH - HONOLULU, HI
18. JT 363 VIGIL, DIEGO - ALBUQUERQUE, NM

JT 363 MORGAN, CONNER - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
20. JT 361 PHILLIPS, JOSEPH - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
21. JT 358 LEE, BEN - BATTLE GROUND, WA

JT 358 ABEYTA, RICHARD - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
23. JT 357 CONGER, JOSEPH - SAN ANTONIO, TX

JT 357 BECKLUND, NICHOLAS - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
25. JT 356 SUTER, CASSANDRA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
26. JT 353 LEONDIKE, BRITTANY - LA CENTER, WA

JT 353 BOSISTO, ASHLEY - BATTLE GROUND, WA
28. JT 352 RODRIGUEZ, ERIC - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
29. JT 350 REESE, MAKAYSIA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
30. JT 348 HALL, ZOE - VANCOUVER, WA

JT 348 GARCIA, JEFFREY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
32. JT 346 GARCIA, LICA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM

JT 346 CORELL, GARRETT - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
34. JT 342 PARKER, THOMAS - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
35. JT 341 RUIZ, FERNANDO - SAN ANTONIO, TX
36. JT 340 VENTURINI, JOHN - SANANTONIO, TX
37. JT 338 OWENS, LINDSAY - BATLE GROUND, WA

JT 338 JAQUEZ, ALLEX - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
39. JT 337 WANG, ANDRE' - HONOLULU, HI
40. JT 333 C DE BACA, RENE - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
41.JT 330 FEVENCZI, TAMAS - SAN ANTONIO, TX
42. JT 327 BURKHOLDER, TAYLOR - SANANTONIO, TX
43. JT 326 SPRUNK, DARYN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
44. JT 321 PEREZ, REYES - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
45. JT 320 WATT, ALEXANDRIA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
46. JT 319 BURNS, DELANO - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
47. JT 297 JOHNSON, FRANKLIN - YACOLT, WA
48. JT 285 MOORE, CONNOR - VANCOUVER, WA

JT 285 BAILEY, RYAN - BATTLE GROUND, WA
50. JT 282 ZUBIATE, JESSICA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
51. JT 255 GILLETTE, KORBIN - BATTLE GROUND, WA

52. JT 153 ALVARINO, NOLAN - YACOLT, WA
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NRA National Junior Sectional - International Air Rifle

National Ranking - All Competitors

PRATT, MARY - LOGANVILLE, GA
CARTER, JAYCEE - LIVE OAK, CA
BUTLER, SOREN - CASSELTON, ND
FAUGHT, DACOTAH - AMENIA, ND

VAN PATTEN, MITCHELL - MERIDAN, ID
CHEEZUM, BERNARD - CENTREVILLE, MD
BINNIE, DEANNA - HOLLSOPPLE, PA
OGDEN, LOGAN - GALWAY, NY
COTTRELL, CHRIS - VANCOUVER, WA
GRABOWSKI, ARIANA - ALTOONA, PA
MARTIN, MACKENZIE - FAIRHAVEN, MA
HUIE, JEDIDIAH - ONEONTA, AL
FIGUEROA, BRIANA - SANDIA PARK, NM
MATHENY, MARK - MIDDLETOWN, DE
SCHOENROCK, RACHAEL - CORTLAND, NE
NIKIFORAKIS, JOSEPH - E SWANZEY, NH
MARTIN, RACHEL - PERALTA, NM

DIXON, WILLIAM - KEMPTON, PA
STEINEL, MICHAEL - LOWELL, OH
KATSUYAMA, JESSICA - ROCKLIN, CA
COCK, EMILY - SILVERTON, OR
ANDERSON, JACK - FRANKLIN, PA
HENSLEY, MOLLY - KENNERDELL, PA
MAY, SONYA - ROCKLAND, MA

PEREZ, SASHA - NEWBERG, OR

BLACK, JOSH - RICHMOND, VA

BANKS, SARAH - HUEYTOWN, AL
STRODA, WADE - MANHATTAN, KS
COLLINS, KELSEY - LINCOLN, CA

HALL, DANIEL - GREEN BAY, WI

COCK, AUSTIN - SILVERTON, OR
MANTEL, KRISTEN - MALVERNE, NY
LASSEIGNE, CAITLYN - WALLA WALLA, WA
GADEKEN, KAYLA - SEWARD, NE
HOLLISTER, BRIANNA-MARIE - WAIPAHU, HI
LUTZ, CASEY - MERIDIAN, ID

SMITH, JESSICA - MIDDLEBURG, PA
LOPEZ, DEARMOND - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
PATAJO, ALEC - PUYALLUP, WA

YAGER, RACHEL - BOZEMAN, MT
WHELAND, ADAM - WILLIAMSBURG, PA
STROHL, ZACHARY - BARTO, PA

SLOAN, ERIC - OAKDALE, CT

MARTIN, JOSEPH - EMERADO, ND
MUSKE, BRANDON - BURTON, TX
RICHARDSON, HANNAH - DAVISON, MI
SIMONTON, MARY - SHARPSBURG, GA
BUTLER, MARI - CASSELTON, ND

VIRGA, HANNAH - CHANDLER, AZ
SMITH, JOSHUA - FAIRBANKS, AK
MILLER, CORY - LOS ALAMOS, NM
CUOMO, DANIELLE - VALLEY STREAM, NY
FISTER, AMY - LENHARTSVILLE, PA
JAMES, HUNTER - BROOKEVILLE, MD
COOK, ETHAN - MARSHALL, MI
BENEDICT, NICHOLLE - SEWICKLEY, PA
TELFORD, ELIZABETH - FAIRFAX, VA

65.

79.

89.

97.

110.
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646 - Total Entries

MARTIN, JOSHUA - HERSHEY, PA
JAMESON, SARAH - WALLAWALLA, WA
JACOBS, RYAN - GRESHAM, OR
WOODROW, DREW - DUBOIS, PA
LICHTENTHAL, RHIANNA - ORCHARD PARK, NY
AZZINARO, BILLY - EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ
HATCH, JULIA - NORTHFIELD, VT

FRENZO, NICK - READING, MA

CRAINE, SHEILA - KING GEORGE, VA
BRIDGES, KATIE - KINGSLAND, TX
HUDSON, ROBERT - HALIFAX, VA

HAAG, EMILY - HARWOOD, ND
VILLANUEVA, ISABEL - EWABEACH, HI
TASHIMA, SARA - HONOLULU, HI

PORCO, ELIZABETH - LINCOLN, CA
SUTTON, SARAH - OAK HARBOR, OH
SPAUDE, JASON - SAGINAW, MI
MORRISON, ABIGAIL - WOODSTOCK, VA
MADDALENA, SAGEN - GROVELAND, CA
MENTLIK, DOUGLAS - GLEN ROCK, PA
TAYLOR, KENZI - TUMWATER, WA
WHITAKER, BRENDAN - BRIDGEWATER, MA
SCOTT, ROBERT - BELGRADE, MT
SARANT, THOMAS - E MASSAPEQUA, NY
RICHARDSON, MEKENNA - RHODESDALE, MD
LLOYD, CALEB - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
HICKEY, ANDREW - SILVER SPRING, MD
DURDAN, MATT - GRAND RIDGE, IL

CRADY, SYDNEY - GRAND ISLE, VT

DE LAROSA, JULIAN - SANANTONIO, TX
BOWEN, DANA - WINDER, GA

SOLIDA, ALLEN - DU BOIS, PA

PETERSON, SAMANTHA - HAM LAKE, MN
MILLER, JORDAN - SPRINGFIELD, VA
THRASHER, VIRGINA - SPRINGFIELD, VA
JOHNSON, LUKE - MARYSVILLE, PA

LOWE, WILSON - ANNISTON, AL

HARRINGTON, ALEXANDRIA - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY

CURREN, SELINA - PELHAM, AL
ZHANG, ZHUOYA - BRIDGEWATER, NJ
THIRY, NICOLLE - ELIZABETH, PA
PEKARI, DERYA - ANNANDALE, VA
KLEIN, KOHL - BISMARCK, ND
ERNST, NATHAN - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
LACHAPELLE, CALEB - TURNER, OR
DIPAOLA, JORDAN - STRASBURG, VA
CUOZZO, ANTHONY - ORANGE, CT
CONANT, VERNE - BILLERICA, MA
CAP, SPENCER - CRANBURY, NJ
BULLOCK, JULIE - ANNANDALE, VA
CAREY, EMMA - SHORELINE, WA
RYDER, JASON - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
NELSON, MARANDA - BOZEMAN, MT
MILLER, EMILEE - BOSWELL, PA
HAWRYLUK, KALEB - LEBANON, PA
WILLSON, HALEY - PARKTON, MD
TICHY, MEGAN - TOWER CITY, ND
FRENCHU, EMMA - STOCKTON, NJ
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GRABOW, TANNER - SPOKANE, WA
VALENCIA, CLAUDIA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
SPINA, CLAIRE - CLIFTON, VA

SCOTT, COLIN - BELGRADE, MT
PRIFTIS, NICHOLAS - FAIRFAX, VA
OCHSNER, SILAS - SUTTER, CA

SLOAN, MARY - HUNTINGDON, PA
NISSEN, JUSTIN - LIVE OAK, CA

LOWE, JACK - ANNANDALE, VA

KANG, TORRANCE - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
JONAS, DANNY - ALLENTOWN, NJ
HANLEY, COREY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
DREWELL, MEIKE - AUSTIN, TX
GARDNER, HARLEY - BELLVILLE, TX
BARNES, JAIMIE - FAIRBANKS, AK
ARNOLD, MATTHEW - QUINCY, IL
WILLIAMS, NATHAN - GARDENDALE, AL
CLOWARD, RYAN - SPRINGVILLE, UT
RICHARDSON, NASH - RHODESDALE, MD
WAGNER, KEELY - QUINCY, IL

MUZZIOLI, ALEX - TIVERTON, RI
SANDSTROM, SHELBY - FOREST LAKE, MN
WEST, ABYGAIL - OAK GROVE, MN
PHILLIPS, MORGAN - SALISBURY, MD
MATTHEWS, KEITH - OLYMPIA, WA
WIECZOREK, DAVID - OSHKOSH, WI
LEFEBVRE, TYLER - UXBRIDGE, MA
HAYNES, TRACE - HAZLEHURST, GA
HERNANDEZ, JESUS - SANANTONIO, TX
GESTL, ALEX - PALMYRA, PA

BIRCH, ZOE - MESA, AZ

GROVE, CHEYENNE - OILCITY, PA
LAUZON, GLEN - SENOIA, GA
KLEINHANS, JUSTIN - PORT CLINTON, OH
TRUMP, KRISTYN - DUBOIS, PA
RUFFNER, AMANDA - MCVEYTOWN, PA
SMITH, GEORGE - MIDDLEBURG, PA
KOZENIESKY, LUCAS - FAIRFAX, VA
GILL, MANEVA - FORTUNA, CA
RAMIREZ, RAYMOND - SANANTONIO, TX
FLINT, LINDSEY - BALLSTON SPA, NY
DRESSICK, MORGAN - DAVIDSVILLE, PA
BODEN, BRYCE - DE PERE, WI
GRIJALVA, ALEJUNDRO - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
DIPAOLA, TAYLOR - STRASBURG, VA
SCHADLER, GERALD - VANCOUVER, WA
PHILLIPS, LAUREN - SEABECK, WA
MCMAHAN, JAELYN - PUYALLUP, WA
HATA, NADIA - HONOLULU, HI

FORD, CAITLYN - FAIRFAX STATION, VA
FLINT, BREANNA - BALLSTON SPA, NY
CLIFF, OLIVIA - FAIRFAX, VA

CHAPMAN, ERIK - NEW MARKET, MD
BENDIX, EMILY - WALLA WALLA, WA
BIGGERS, DANIEL - BUFFALO, ND
ANDREWS, LUCAS - ABSECON, NJ
SWARTZ, BENJAMIN - AUBURN, WA

182.

194.

200.
201.

212.

230.

JT

370
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366
366
366
366
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366
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366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
366
365
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SCHMIDT, ZACHARY - SUDLERSVILLE, MD
SANCHEZ, CODY - LOS LUNAS, NM
ROBINSON, DYLAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
OMANDAM, BROCK - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
GREEN, REBECCA - COVENTRY, RI
GERRITSEN, BECK - DE FOREST, WI
CHRISTIANSON, BENNETT - CASSELTON, ND
CAPAUL, EMILY - MERIDIAN, CA
CALI, ANTHONY - FAIRFAX, VA
SROKA, SARAH - SOMERSET, PA
SINK, DAVID - SUDLERSVILLE, MD
NUNNERY, JOHN - CITRUS HEIGHTS, CA
MCINERNEY, SARAH - ST. PAUL, MN
JENKINS, ANDREW - WALLA WALLA, WA
JACKSON, ANTHONY - SEVEN VALLEYS, PA
IWAMOTO, CASEY - SEATTLE, WA
FAIRMAN, CASSIDY - INDIANA, PA
CARROLL, ANNE - OLNEY, MD
BLAIR, CORINNE - VASHON, WA
ANDRES, CHRIS - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
DUTTON, ELIZABETH - DERRY, NH
SOLOMONIDES, ANDREW - GILSUM, NH
RODAN, DEAN - HONOLULU, HI
LAU, TIFFANY - HONOLULU, HI
HUIE, HANNAH - ONEONTA, AL
HOPPER, SUMMER - SANTAQUIN, UT
GENTRY, AMY - FAIRBANKS, AK
LEKHAVANIJA, WYNN - ELLICOTT CITY, MD
YEASTING, OWEN - SEATTLE, WA
THURN, JOSHUA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
SHAUTT, JAKOB - DELTAJCT, AK
SCHNERING, JOHN - FAIRBANKS, AK
ROEHRS, SEAN - SYLVANIA, OH
RIDENS, JACOB - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
MORRIS, JACQUELINE - ATLANTA, GA
LEIMBACH, SUSAN - QUINCY, IL
EWERT, ELIZABETH - BURNSVILLE, MN
ENGER, DANIEL - WALLA WALLA, WA
DUECK, TAYLOR - SALEM, OR
UZZELL, CHAD - BURKE, VA
TORRISON, DARIEN - YUBACITY, CA
STAHELI, C BRAEDEN - SPANISH FORK, UT
SPOTTS, BEN - SANDIA PARK, NM
NELSON, TICER - BOZEMAN, MT
MOYA, JOHNATHAN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
MINEGAR, TYLER - MANVILLE, NJ
MILLER, ANDREW - FAIRFAX, VA
MARCINIAK, WILLIAM - SEWAREN, NJ
LAWS, ERIKA - REINHOLDS, PA
STOLAROW, NICHOLAS - FOLSOM, CA
HUHTALA, SAMANTHA - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
ERICKSON, CONNOR - ORTING, WA
ELLIOT, ASHLEY - MOUNT VERNON, ME
DUEY, DEMETRI - LAKE ORION, MI
DEREMER, HUNTER - EVERETT, PA
COTE, CAROLYN - WARWICK, Rl
BAUER, ETHAN - IDAHO FALLS, ID
WANG, KAILA - HONOLULU, HI
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WAMBSGANSS, ZACHARY - HUDSON, NH
TIMPANE, BRANDON - ARLINGTON, VA
SNELL, BRYCE - REYNOLDSVILLE, PA
ROUSER, KRISTAN - HOLLSOPPLE, PA
MARTIN, TYLER - CENTREVILLE, MD
MAKUCEVICH, DANIELLE - PORTSMOUTH, RI
AHOLA, MICHELE - COLUSA, CA
ORDILLE, KYLE - HUMMELTOWN, PA
LEARN, NICK - SOUTH RANGE, WI
KWOCK, NOAH - HONOLULU, HI

HOLDER, SERINA - FLORESVILLE, TX
HAHN, EDWARD J - MIDDLE GROVE, NY
FEES, JENNA - NOKESVILLE, VA
COSSENTINE, ERIK - NEVADACITY, CA
BAKER, SETH - SAXTON, PA

ZAUN, KATIE - BUFFALO, ND

WHITE, RACHEL - N SPRINGFIELD, VA
WELCH, THOMAS - WAMPUM, PA

VIGIL, DIEGO - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
MORGAN, CONNER - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
MONROE, BRYCE - QUINCY, IL

MEIER, BRANDON - IRWIN, PA

HARRIS, GUNNAR - PETERSBURG, PA
ZOBA, MATTHEW - WOODINVILLE, WA
FABRIZIO, OLIVIA - LYNN, MA
DUNCANSON, CAYLIE - DE PERE, WI

DEL ROSARIO, ANDREW - SANTA CLARA, CA
CLARK, LEVI - HAPPY VALLEY, OR
BENAVIDES, CASSANDRA - MERIDIAN, ID
SANCTUARY, TOBIN - ALSTEAD, NH
RICHINS, DALLAS - QUEEN CREEK, AZ
PAGE, HARRY - EASTLYME, CT

MORI, RYAN - AIEA, HI

MOORE, TYLER - GLENDALE, AZ
MELENDEZ, KIANA - SAN JOSE, CA
JACKOVICH, KADE - MESA, AZ

HICKEY, SARAH - SILVER SPRING, MD
EWERT, SAMUEL - BURNSVILLE, MN
CREWS, JARED - OLYMPIA, WA
CHRISTIANSON, BRETT - CASSELTON, ND
BUCHANAN, JACOB - SPRING, TX
BROWN, KATELYNN - KEYPORT, WA
ANSELL, ALEXANDRA - SOMERSET, PA
PHILLIPS, JOSEPH - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
NGUYEN, SIMEON - FAIRFAX, VA
MATTHEW, JACOB - GREENCASTLE, PA
KNUTSON, ASHLEY - BUFFALO, MN
HENDERSON, JAMES - OLD SAYBROOK, CT
FIORI, PETER - LEBANON, NJ

BARK, ELIZABETH - CATONSVILLE, MD
AHOLA, NADINE - COLUSA, CA

WRIGHT, DAVID - SPOKANE, WA

KEEFE, LUKE - CATO, NY

HILLMAN, MALIYA - SPOKANE, WA
CARLSON, JAMIE - RIDGEFIELD, WA
BUTKIEWICZ, KIMBERLY - CROSBY, TX
BRUBAKER, KEVIN - PORT TREVORTON, PA
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BROOKS, LUKE - ST LOUIS, MO
SALO, SELENA - SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI
ROONEY, CHRISTOPHER - BELLINGHAM, MA
MARA, ANGELIQUE - HONOLULU, HI
KLEPTZ, JAMES - LINCOLN, VT
HALL, ARIEL - NORTH RICHLAND HILLS, TX
WARGO, CULLEN - PALMYRA, PA
URBACH, BAILEY ANNE - HUDSON, NH
PAUL,L - ALEXANDRIA, VA
MULLIGAN, MATTHEW - BURKE, VA
LEE, BEN - BATTLE GROUND, WA
KAISER, SARAH - BUFFALO, NY
HAZELTON, ERIC - ZIMMERMAN, MN
FINK, SARAH - HARRISON CITY, PA
AVRIL, KALISTA - PORT ORCHARD, WA
ABEYTA, RICHARD - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER - WAYNESBURG, PA
SQUEGLIA, LIANA - DUNSTABLE, MA
HAMELIN, LACEY - CHESTERFIELD, NH
FAIRBANKS, LANA - BISMARCK, ND
DUSTIN, JACOB - GAITHERSBURG, MD
DELIKAT, ELIZABETH - ROSEVILLE, CA
CONGER, JOSEPH - SANANTONIO, TX
BECKLUND, NICHOLAS - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
VAN PATTEN, MACKENZIE - MERIDIAN, ID
TRAPINT, BENJAMIN - QUINCY, IL
SUTER, CASSANDRA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
SCHRECENGOST, ALEX - PALMYRA, PA
SCHADLER, CASPER - VANCOUVER, WA
MONIQUE, ABBY - FRAMINGHAM, MA
KAJANDER, JOSEPH - READING, MA
DARROW, RYAN - MILFORD, MA
CARMODY, AJ - NORTHBOROUGH, MA
REYNOLDS, SHYANNE - DE PERE, WI
OLSAVSKY, JORDAN - WARREN, OH
OHASHI, JARED - ANNANDALE, VA
LUSARDI, MATTHEW - RIDGEFIELD, CT
LEVESQUE, ADAM - MARLOW, NH
KOSMAL, TADEK - FALLS CHURCH, VA
DUNHAM, LODEN - FAIRBANKS, AK
COOPER, MICHAEL - COLBERT, WA
AYEKE, DAVID - ST LOUIS, MO
ZAUN, TYLER - BUFFALO, ND
YOUNG, NICK - NORMANDY, WA
UCHIDA, KIBOH - WASH, PA
FINK, LOGAN - FRANKLIN, PA
DICKSON, SAMANTHA - JEANNETTE, PA
NEWMAN, PATRICK - FT GREELY, AK
MUELLER, SARAH - RHINELANDER, WI
MELANCON, LAURA - LAFITTE, LA
LINNEMAN, TYLER - EMERADO, ND
LEONDIKE, BRITTANY - LA CENTER, WA
GARDNER, HOMER - SOMERSET, PA
BOSISTO, ASHLEY - BATTLE GROUND, WA
BOESHANS, TAYLOR - MANDAN, ND
BASTUBA, ZACHARY - MACOMB, MI
SCHADLER, CORDELIA - VANCOUVER, WA
RODRIGUEZ, ERIC - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
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354.

360.

368.

377.

381.

386.

390.

396.

400.

sJ 343 FLANDERS, MARGARET - ASSONET, MA
852 OMARA, CONNOR - HONEOYE FALLS, NY JR 343 DEL ROSARIO, ZERNAN - SANTA CLARA, CA
352 LALLY, THOMAS - CHESTERF IELD, MO v 343 CLARK. MADISON - SUTTER. GA

352 KNAPP, SIMON - HOOVERSVILLE, PA 406. JT 342 PARKER, THOMAS - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
852 KISCH, KAMILLA - MAPLE GROVE, MN U 342 NIELSEN, KAITLYN - SPRINGVILLE, UT
852 HIGGINS, TRISTEN - LACENTER, WA U 342 GUARINO, JOSEPH - TRUSSVILLE, AL
352 FRANKEL, NICOLE - FRANKLIN PARK, NJ s BUTKIEWIGZ, CARRIE - GROSBY, TX
352 ERMARTH, AMITY - SPRINGFIELD, VA s AMES, SUMNER - VASHEN, WA

352 BURNOSKY, CALEB - BELPRE, OH 411 0T 341 RUIZ, FERNANDO - SAN ANTONIO, TX
351 SWIDORSKY, MATTHEW - OIL CITY, PA U 341 OLSON, SERENITIE - FEDERAL WAY, WA
351 SANEISHI, LANCE - MILILANI, HI U 341 MC FARLAND, BRENNAN - FENTON, MO
351 MURPHY, KEVIN - OLD LYME, CT JR 341 GARDNER, JUSTIN - CORTLAND, OH
351 GROSS, ANDRE - ONTARIO, NY U 341 CORNWELL, MICHAEL - KNIGHTS LANDING, CA
351 DIMARIA, MORGAN - TONAWANDA, NY 416. JT 340 VENTURINI, JOHN - SAN ANTONIO, TX
351 CHISM, ZACHERY - PEKIN, IL U 340 SAVAGE, CIERRA - YUBA CITY, CA

350 ROBINSON, WESTON - AMARILLO, TX u 340 RYAN, JOY - ALSTEAD, NH

350 REESE, MAKAYSIA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM & 340 PIKE, MARGARET - GENTREVILLE, VA
350 MARCHUS, MADISON - WOLFORD, ND U 340 KORTHAS, MADDISON - BELGRADE, MT
350 HUBERT, BRITTANY - AUGUSTA, ME Sy 340 DAVIS, FRANK - HACKETTSTOWN, NJ
350 HAAG, JOE - HARWOOD, ND U 340 BORELLE, NICHOLAS - BEAVERDALE, PA
350 ELLIS, JOHN - SEATTLE, WA U 340 BILLE, EVAN - SKANEATELES, NY

350 CARNEY, ADAM - OLYMPIA, WA 42410 339 WRIGHT, BRANDON - YUBA CITY, CA
350 BENESH, RACHEL - YUBACITY, CA sy 339 MASHBURN, DALLAS - BARRINGTON, RI
349 WELLS, RODNEY - HUBBARD, OH U 339 HENNIG, THOMAS - TEKAMAH, NE

349 VAN DYCK, ALEX - DE PERE, Wl U 339 HALVORSEN, KENZIE - WOLFORD, ND
349 UELTSCHI, KYLE - BATTLE GROUND, WA 28 ST 338 OWENS, LINDSAY - BATLE GROUND, WA
349 THOMPSON, MICHAEL - GRAYTOWN, OH y 338 MORGAN, KELSEY - HARRISON GITY, PA
349 STAHELI, DALLIN - SPANISH, UT JR 338 KATLEMAN, DANIEL - FAIRFAX, VA

349 NOSKER, MEGAN - DU BOIS, PA JT 338 JAQUEZ, ALLEX - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
349 HARRINGTON, JASON - ROCK CITY FALLS, NY & 338 HOPPER, STORI - SANTAGUIN, UT

349 EISENBERG, ZACH - BURKE, VA y 338 HAGKLER, GRAGE - KEENE, NH

349 DOTSON, SIDNEY - LIMA, OH U 338 FIRESTONE, GARRET - SPOKANE, WA
348 TASCHUK, LUKE - ANDOVER, MN 5. T 337 WANG, ANDRE' - HONOLULU, HI

348 HALL, ZOE - VANCOUVER, WA & 337 SIERRA, AVRIL - KUNA ID

348 GOCHEE, BREONNA - PINSON, AL 437. 0 336 SHAW, ANTHONY - SOUTH LYON, MI
348 GARCIA, JEFFREY - ALBUQUERQUE, NM y a3 LUOMA, TYLER - CORTLAND, OH

347 WIRTJES, SONORA - FOUNTAIN HILLS, AZ y 338 LEOPARD, THOMAS - GLIFTON, VA

347 SHAFER, CHRIS - CORTLAND, OH o, U 335 MULLARKY, MICHAEL - BURKE, VA

347 ROSA-NIEVES, MARIA - DEVILS LAKE, ND & 335 LAMBETH, SYDNEY - BELGRADE, MT
347 GOMES, RUBY - EAST FREETOWN, MA JR 335 KUNZLI, HAYLEY - BRAITHWAITE, LA
347 BRAUN, FORD - VANCOUVER, WA U 335 JOHNSTON, NICOLE - HONOLULU, HI
346 PIMBLETT, MATTHEW - LINCOLN, CA y o 338 HELM, COLE - LINGOLN, GA

346 LEE, NATHAN - DUBOIS, PA 445. 10 334 WEST, MELANIE - WATERFORD, M|

346 GARCIA, LICA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM y 334 WALSH, HANNAH - WOLFORD, ND

346 CORELL, GARRETT - ALBUQUERQUE, NM w7 R 333 O'SHEA, GOLLEEN - HARVARD, MA

345 KORINEK, KATIE - IRWIN, PA U 333 OGASAWAVA, RYAN - HONOLULU, HI
345 KNIGHT, ANDY - ALEXANDRIA, VA U 333 NIELSEN, CHRISTIAN - SPRINGVILLE, UT
345 KANELLIS, NICK - BURKE, VA y 333 GANIO. GREGORY - KEENE, NH

345 JENSON, MIA - VANCOUVER, WA U 333 DEL CALZO, ANDRE - BEMUS POINT, NY
345 GIBSON, CHRIS - BURKE, VA JT 333 C DE BACA, RENE - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
345 FEES, FREDRICK - NOKESVILLE, VA 3.0 332 WAIDELIGH, MEGAN - KEMPTON, PA
344 ROHRER, HANNAH - SOMERSET, PA T DAL ARNOLD - FAIRFAX, VA

344 PEMBERTON, MATTHEW - GLEN COVE, NY 5. 10 331 STINGER, JOHN - EAGLE, ID

344 MILLER, ALBERT - RICHMOND, NH N PRUDEN, PAIGE - KATY, TX

344 ERICKSON, LAUREN - ORTING, WA JR 331 CUMMINGS, AUSTIN - WINSLOW, ME
343 STALLINGS, SCARLETT - FAIRFAX, VA N CARROLL. HAYLEY - FAIRFAX. VA

343 PETERSON, DEREK - HAM LAKE, MN N BONDS, KEMPTON - GLIETON, VA

343 GATHAGAN, ELLESHA - BELLWOOD, PA

331

BENAVIDES, GABRIEL - MERIDIAN, ID
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518. 1 310 ZHANG, KELLY - HONOLULU, HI
fo1- W 330 KOBAYASHI, DAN - ANNANDALE, VA 519. 10 309 STEFFENS, THOMAS - MALVERNE, NY
JT 330 FEVENCZI, TAMAS - SAN ANTONIO, TX v 309 SIS, ALAINA - LIVEOAK. CA
W 330 DICKINSON, WILL - NORTHFIELD, VT v 309 OTTO, RACHEL - FAIRFAX. VA
JR 330 DALLY, CORINNE - N HUNTINGDON, PA 522 1 307 WOHSTADTER, SEAN - STLOUIS, MO
W 330 CERIMELE, GINA - WARREN, OH s 307 HIER. BEN - GORTLAND, NE
466. ) 329 SIMON, LUKE - FARGO, ND W 807 CORNELIUS, PRESLEY - GREEN BAY, W
JR 329 DEVEREUX, THOMAS - ELK GROVE, CA v 307 AN, DANIEL - BURKE, VA
R 829 CRUZ, ERICA - LAYTONSVILLE, MD 526. 1 306 WHELAND, NOAH - WILLIAMSBURG, PA
R329 CARTWRIGHT, KAITLYN - FREMONT, W1 JR 306 RECHIN, CHRISTIE - ORCHARD PARK, NY
W 329 APPERSON, JACK - ALEXANDRIA, VA R 306 NOLAN. DANIEL - FAIRFAX, VA
328 MELMAN, TAYLOR - APPLETON, Wi ) 306 LINDGREN, JOSHUA - GUILFORD, CT
W 328 DONEGAN, AUTUMN - GIRARD, OH s 306 EXLEY, WILLIAM - OIL GITY, PA
a7 0 37 SHIROMA, SUSAN - HONOLULU, HI s 306 COTE. GOURTNEY - WARWICK. R
R8T MURPHY, SPENCER - HIGHLAND, IL JR 306 ALIVENTI, KEVIN - VALLEY STREAM, NY
o327 BURKHOLDER, TAYLOR - SAN ANTONIO, TX 533 1 305 KERSCHNER, KERRY - KUTZTOWN, PA
w327 BIEGLER, SEAN - VALLEY STREAM, NY s3e U 304 ZIKE. WILL - VASHON, WA
477 0T 326 SPRUNK, DARYN - ALBUQUERQUE, NM v 304 KWOGK. SHANNON - HONOLULU Hi
si 326 LOIURIO, ALYSSA - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI v 304 CHRISTENSEN. ALAN - GILBERT. AZ
W 326 DUHAMEL, TRAVIS - SILVER LAKE, WI sa7. 80 302 OCHSNER, MIRETTE - SUTTER. CA
480. 8 325 SCHWAB, MACKENZIE - WARREN, OH s 30 GRAY, AUSTIN - TITUSVILLE, PA
sy 325 PERKINS, NATHAN - SPANISH FORT, UT 539, S) 301 FLORES, GOLTON - AMARILLO, TX
W 325 LINE, BRANDON - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI s40. 1 299 LEONARD, HAYLEY - OAKDALE, CT
4. 324 MATHEWS, ALEX - DELTAJCT, AK W 299 JUBINVILLE, ODIN - WEST GARDINER, ME
48410 323 WOYCEHOSKI, NILES - PORT HURON, MI 542 S 29 SCHIWAL ALYSSA - BISMARCK. ND
S 328 MADDOX, AIDAN - COLBERT, WA W 298 MCPHERSON, CONNOR - ALEXANDRIA, VA
s 323 KRICK, TYRELL - HORACE, ND 544.JT 297 JOHNSON, FRANKLIN - YACOLT, WA
o822 OHARA, MATTHEW - SUMMIT, NJ 545. S 296 SMITH, MAKENZEE - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
s 322 CITRIGNO, BRIANNA - SAN JOSE, CA U 29 CLAYPOOL, GONNOR - NILES, OH
w322 ALIVENTI, NEIL - VALLEY STREAM, NY 547 80 204 LUTZ KEVIN - MERIDIAN, ID
490 JT 321 PEREZ, REVES - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 548.8J 291 SHEFFEY, DAVID - HUMMELSTOWN, PA
voos2 BUSCH, SEAN - FAIRFAX, VA 549. JR 289 RYAN, JOSEPH - ALSTEAD, NH
492 0T 320 WATT, ALEXANDRIA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM 550. ) 288 REYES, NICHOLAS - VALLEY STREAM, NY
W 320 EZELL, AMBERLIE - MESA, AZ ) 88 FOSTER, GASE - VASHON, WA
4841 319 SHAVER, DEVLON - BOSQUE FARMS, NM ss2. 1 a7 REXROAD. DALTON - YUBA GITY, A
w319 NOREM, NICOLAS - FAIRFAX, VA 553 10 286 BODEN, LAUREN - DE PERE, Wl
w319 JOHNS, NICKLAUS - GRIFFIN, GA sse 1 285 VENNE. KYLE - VANGOUVER. WA
T 319 BURNS, DELANO - ALBUQUERQUE, NM R 285 VU, KIMBERLY - MESA AZ
4.1 318 MURPHY, KEVIN - SPRINGFIELD, VA . MOORE, GONNOR - VANGOUVER, WA
w318 FARRAR, OLIVIA - PITTSFORD, NY s 285 HENTZ, LANDON - SPRINGTOWN, TX
500. S 317 LEARN, SAMI - SOUTH RANGE, W ) 285 GARRETY, KAITLYN - HOLLSOPPLE. PA
Vo8t HOPWOOD, AIDAN - OLYMPIA, WA JT 285 BAILEY, RYAN - BATTLE GROUND, WA
w8 HASHIMOTO, AARON - HONOLULU, HI 560. JT 282 ZUBIATE, JESSICA - ALBUQUERQUE, NM
o031 316 PORTU, NATALIE - VALLEY STREAM, NY so 282 SWIDZINSKI TACK, CAMERON - BUTLER, PA
R316 CARTER, ZACHARIAH - HERMITAGE, PA so 282 FITZPATRICK, BRIANA - FAIRPORT, NY
w316 BATES, MATTHEW - BELLEVILLE, IL - VEASTING, VIGTOR - SEATTLE, WA
506. SJ 315 SELSMEYER, JADON - GREEN BAY, W v o8 BLAGK. SEAN - GLARKSBURG, MD
w318 LONG, WYATT - POTTER, NE 565. 1 280 ZIEGLER, WYATT - DEVILS LAKE, ND
W 315 KRAUSE, COURTNEY - YUBACITY, CA s 280 PADDOCK. ANDREW - PERRY. NY
W 315 GARTRELL, KORT - PAXTON, NE 7. 10 279 SOLARES, KRISTY - BURKE. VA
510. W 314 NEWCOMBE, SAMUEL - WHITEFIELD, ME 58, 50 275 BEAULIEU. DRAKE - SIDNEY, ME
sy 314 GRUNDY, CURTIS - SAUNDERSTOWN, R 59, 80 274 CONESET HUNTER - DAFTER. M
512 R 313 NEWCOMBE, KATHERINE - WHITEFIELD, ME R 274 CAVPBELL SHANE - HIGHLAND, IL
w313 KERRIGAN, KYLE - BURLINGTON, VT sy o3 STEVENS, JAVES - OAKLAND, ME
el 3z QUIGGEY, DAN - ROCHESTER, NY ss 273 HENSLEY, ROSEBUD - KENNERDELL, PA
w312 BUSH, TANNER - LAKEWOOD, WA v o7 COMBS, QUINN - CORRY, PA
516. S 311 RIFFLE, ANDREA - HUBBARD, OH se 1 o7 SEWALK, JAGOB - SIDMAN. PA

RS DELANEY, LAKEN - DUBOIS, PA sy 272 OLIEN, REBECCA - WEST FARGO, ND
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633.

MOLL, HANNES - WINDSOR, ME

JACQUES, JAKE - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
PAPE, NATHAN - ANNVILLE, PA

MESSNER, LUKE - TITUSVILLE, PA

TRAVIS, SHANNON - POOLVILLE, TX
KRONENFELD, JOSH - NORMAL, IL
SVENGSOUK, MADELINE - ROCHESTER, NY
HARWOOD, ASHLEY - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, Ml
GRILLO DURAN, JUAN-DIEGO - BURKE, VA
BARONE, CADEN - FOWLER, OH

SCHENK, JEFFERY - DELEVAN, NY
LEONARD, JARRETT - OAKDALE, CT
BODEN, TALYN - BUENA VISTA, PA
HANSON, MASON - WEBSTER, ND
WRIGHT, MATTHEW - NORTHFIELD, VT
HIRSCH, BAILEIGH - BELLVILLE, TX

ERNST, KATHERINE - SAULT STE MARIE, MI
WILLIAMS, BRODY - ONEONTA, AL
MOSIER, MATTHEW - AUSTINTOWN, OH
TRAVIS, RHIANN - POOLVILLE, TX

CHANG, HAKU - HONOLULU, HI

OSAKI, CASSANDRA - KAILUA, HI
GILLETTE, KORBIN - BATTLE GROUND, WA
BROWN, HUNTER - DEVILS LAKE, ND
BRESNICK, AARON - RINDGE, NH

BLEICK, MASON - WEST FARGO, ND
STINGER, MICHAEL - EAGLE, ID

MAXFIELD, LUCAS - SWANZEY, NH
LAWSON, KYLER - SAULT SAINTE MARIE, MI
SCOTT, SARAH - PITCAIRN, PA

HOOVER, JOSEPH - STERLING HEIGHTS, MI
WEAVER, KASSIDY - BLOOMINGTON, IL
YOUNG, MATTHEW - SAINT JACOB, IL
SPICER, JOSHUA - PAVILION, NY
SZENTES, JOSEF - EAGLE, ID

MICHAUD, ALYSSA - OAKLAND, ME
ROMEO, JON - N READING, MA

STURRUP, ANDREW - PALMYRA, PA
RANKER, NATHAN - NORTHFIELD, VT
ALLCOX, ABBY - DE PERE, WI

PETERSON, JOHN - KELLER, TX
HUNSICKER, GAGE - BREINIGSVILLE, PA
BOOK, GRACE - BLISS, NY

MONTGOMERY, JOSEPH - ALEXANDRIA, VA
LUTZ, SEAN - MERIDIAN, ID

DUBOIS, ALEXANDER - SMITHFIELD, ME
GRAF, RUSSELL - YUBACITY, CA

DECKER, STEPHEN ELI - YUBACITY, CA
VOEGELE, ADAM - BISMARCK, ND
CUNNINGHAM, MORGAN - ROCHESTER, NY
COTE, SARAH - SIDNEY, ME

YOUNG, AARON - SIDNEY, ME

HOVEY, TYLER - ALEXANDRIA, VA
GRABER, RYLAN - WOLFORD, ND
AGUIRRE, ANDREAS - AMARILLO, TX
SPICER, REBEKAH - PAVILION, NY

KNOX, JACOB - WEBSTER, NY

634.
635.
636.
637.

639.
640.
641.
642.
643.
644.
645.
646.

SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
SJ
JT

183
174
172
169
167
167
160
153
152
136
133
100
85

64

646 - Total Entries
SHAW, BENJAMIN - PITTSTON, ME
KLEIN, KARSTEN - BISMARCK, ND
HITCHINGS, BILL - FAIRPORT, NY
MOURADIAN, JACKSON - WINCHESTER1, MA
SALATA, BOBBY - HUBBARD, OH
HOPPER, ASPEN - SANQUIN, UT
SANTOWSKI, PAUL - PITTSFORD, NY
ALVARINO, NOLAN - YACOLT, WA
MADDAMMA, GARRETT - ROCHESTER, NY
WENDLAND, DEVON - WOLFORD, ND
TILSON, PAUL - W HENRIETTA, NY
BLANCO, ANDREW - ROCHESTER, NY
LETTRE, AARON - AUGUSTA, ME
ALLEN, JESSAMYN - GROTON, CT



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - International Air Rifle

2013 Indoor National Championships

Official Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 133

4 NRA Award Plagques

National Champions QUEEN ANNE'S GOLD 1154
CENTREVILLE, MD
RICHARDSON, MEKENNA 378
MATHENY, MARK 387
CHEEZUM, BERNARD 389
JUNIOR - Award Winners
1st Place ONTELAUNEE BEAUTY AND THE BEASTS 1149 4 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place LINCOLN CA BALLISTICS 1148 3 Medals
3rd Place GCS SQUARES 1147 3 Medals
4th Place OIL CITY 1 1143 3 Medals
5th Place VALLEY STREAM PAL GOLD 1143 3 Medals
INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR - Award Winners
1st Place TAUNTON MAROON 1138 4 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place OPTIMIST ACORNS GOLD 1130 3 Medals
3rd Place BUFFALO SS WHITE 1125 3 Medals
4th Place CAPITOL CITY GOLD 1118 3 Medals
SUB-JUNIOR - Award Winners
1st Place HUDSON F&G CHAMPIONS 1091 4 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place BUFFALO SS BLUE 1079 3 Medals
SCHOLASTIC - Award Winners
1st Place SUTTER UNION GOLD 1140 4 Trophy Plagues
2nd Place J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD 1120 3 Medals
3rd Place PUNAHOU GOLD 1115 3 Medals
4th Place QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL 1113 3 Medals
JROTC - Award Winners
1st Place ELDORADO MCJROTC 1116 4 Trophy Plaques
2nd Place BORDELON RIFLES 1 1108 3 Medals
Team Rankings by Category 133 - Total Entries
JUNIOR 51 - Entries JUNIOR 51 - Entries
1. ONTELAUNEE BEAUTY AND THE BEASTS 1149 12. WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS THURDERBIRDS 1129
2. LINCOLN CA BALLISTICS 1148 DUBOIS STORM 1129
3. GCS SQUARES 1147 14. JUNIATA VALLEY GOLD 1128
4. OILCITY 1 1143 15. GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS PRE #1 1126
5. VALLEY STREAM PAL GOLD 1143 16. JEROME SPORTSMENS GOLD AIR 1125
6. BUFFALO SS RED 1142 17. FRAZIER SIMPLEX JR RIFLE CENTER SHOTS 1122
7. VC4HSS 1137 18. CITIZENS CONQUESTADORES 1121
8. WALLA WALLA GOLD 1134 19. GALWAY JRC GOLD 1120
ANTIETAM JR RIFLE CLUB GREEN 1134 20. DEPERE GOLD 1119
10. SPITZLAND JR RIFLE 1132 21, MASS RIFLE REBELS 1118
11. PALMYRA GREEN 1130 22. MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS 1116

Tie = Unbreakable Tie

Ties not associated with an award will not be broken.



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - International Air Rifle

JUNIOR

28.
24.
25.
26.

28.

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.

37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45.
48.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

OPTIMIST ACORNS GREEN
FERRY BROOK JR GOLD

MCGC KATS

PALMYRA GOLD

TEN POINT NINERS

OPTIMIST ACORNS WHITE
SPOKANE JRC GOLD

LINCOLN CA CRAZY MONKEYS
TAUNTON MARKSMANSHIP
MCGC WILDCATS

VANCOUVER GOLD
VANCOUVER SILVER
CENTERSHOTS PRECISION 1
BIS/MAN JR GOLD

VOLCANO VISTA HS PRECISION
DSC GOLD

TEAM GOLD

MASPENOCK PRECISION
DAMASCUS AIR RIFFLE CLUB
BURLINGTON RIFLE & PISTOL GOLD
VANCOUVER BRONZE

CC BALD EAGLES

RRC JUNIORS

FERRY BROOK JR BRONZE
VIENNA COUGARS 2

JEROME SPORTSMENS SILVER AIR
CC GOLDEN EAGLES

TEAM BRONZE

FERRY BROOK JR COPPER

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR

2L o

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

QUEEN ANNES GOLD

TAUNTON MAROON

OPTIMIST ACORNS GOLD
BUFFALO SS WHITE

CAPITOL CITY GOLD

ANTIETAM RED

SUPER SPEEDY SLOTHS
NEWPORT RIFLE CLUB 1J

QUEEN ANNES GREEN

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS CHIEFS
X-MEN

GALWAY JRC BLUE

OTTAWA COUNTY SHOOTING STARS 4-H CLUB
NIANTIC TEN-X

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS PRE #2
PALMYRA SILVER

MID PACIFIC GUN CLUB GOLD
EXTREME KIWIS

TNZNXS

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS RAVENS
FERRY BROOK JR SILVER

VIENNA COUGARS 1

PALMYRA BRONZE

WOLFORD LADIES

DEPERE SILVER

JUNIATA VALLEY SILVER

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS WOLVES
TEAM SILVER

VIENNA COUGARS 3
ONTELAUNEE UNCLASSIFIEDS

Team Rankings by Category

51 - Entries

1113
11

1110
1107
1107
1102
1102
1099
1098
1092
1089
1087
1086
1086
1081

1078
1072
1071
1069
1050
1044
1029
1021
1017
1006
977

944

940

798

35 - Entries

1154
1138
1130
1125
1118
117
1117
1109
1107
1105
1102
1101

1095
1094
1089
1088
1087
1068
1068
1067
1055
1038
1030
1023
1019
1012
985

967

916

868

133 - Total Entries

INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR 35 - Entries
31. MID PACIFIC GUN CLUB SILVER 848
32. OILCITY 2 828
33. READING R & R 764
34. NEW YORK JRS 738
35. RRC INTERMEDIATES 597

SUB-JUNIOR 13 - Entries
1. HUDSON F&G CHAMPIONS 1091
2. BUFFALO SS BLUE 1079
3. OPTIMIST ACORNS SPROUTS 1047
4. THE SHARPSHOOTERS 1012
5. OILCITY 3 1011
6. NEWPORT RIFLE CLUB SJ 959
7. RRRMC JR 907
8. SAULT AREA MIDDLE SCHOOL 819
9. VIENNA COUGARS 4 744
10. CC FALCONS 699
1. CC RED FALCONS 691
12. BIS/MAN JR SILVER 675
13. RRC SUBS 533

SCHOLASTIC 23 - Entries
1. SUTTER UNION GOLD 1140
2. J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD 1120
3. PUNAHOU GOLD 1115
4. QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL 1113
5. J.W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL MARKSMEN 1090
6. SUTTER UNION BLUE 1086
7. J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL BLUE 1081
8. NORTHFIELD MID-HIGH SCHOOL JR RIFLES 1080
9. LADY EAGLES 1075
10. ST LOUIS UNIV HIGH BLUE 1067
11. PUNAHOU BLUE 1063
12. LANCER GOLD 1048
13. DELTA RIFLES 1044
14. WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL SILVER 1032
15. SAULT ST MARIE 1008
16. J .W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL XS 999
17. J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL EXPERTS 985
18. J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL SHARPSHOOTERS 972
19. ST LOUIS UNIV HIGH WHITE 964
20. J.W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL CENTERS 959
21. WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL BLUE 722
22. J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL MASTERS 687
23. J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOLS RAMS 545

JROTC 11 - Entries
1. ELDORADO MCJROTC 1116
2. BORDELON RIFLES 1 1108
3. WEST MESA 1 1104
4. MANZANO HS PRECISION 1095
5. LA CUEVAHS 1 1080
6. SANDIA HS 1071
7. VALLEY 1 PRECISION 1070
8. BATTLE GROUND JROTC 1044
9. BORDELON RIFLES 2 1029
10. WEST MESA 2 1016
11. BATTLE GROUND JROTC SPORTER 837
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22.
23.
24,

26.
27.

29.

31.

33.
34.

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

43.
44.
45.

48.
49.
50.
51.

53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

59.
60.

62.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - International Air Rifle

QUEEN ANNES GOLD

ONTELAUNEE BEAUTY AND THE BEASTS
LINCOLN CA BALLISTICS

GCS SQUARES

OILCITY 1

VALLEY STREAM PAL GOLD

BUFFALO SS RED

SUTTER UNION GOLD

TAUNTON MAROON

VC4HSS

ANTIETAM JR RIFLE CLUB GREEN
WALLA WALLA GOLD

SPITZLAND JR RIFLE

OPTIMIST ACORNS GOLD

PALMYRA GREEN

DUBOIS STORM

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS THURDERBIRDS
JUNIATA VALLEY GOLD

GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS PRE #1
BUFFALO SS WHITE

JEROME SPORTSMENS GOLD AIR
FRAZIER SIMPLEX JR RIFLE CENTER SHOTS
CITIZENS CONQUESTADORES

GALWAY JRC GOLD

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL GOLD
DEPERE GOLD

CAPITOL CITY GOLD

MASS RIFLE REBELS

ANTIETAM RED

SUPER SPEEDY SLOTHS

ELDORADO MCJROTC

MIDNIGHT SUN SHARPSHOOTERS
PUNAHOU GOLD

OPTIMIST ACORNS GREEN

QUINCY HIGH SCHOOL

FERRY BROOK JR GOLD

MCGC KATS

NEWPORT RIFLE CLUB IJ

BORDELON RIFLES 1

TEN POINT NINERS

QUEEN ANNES GREEN

PALMYRA GOLD

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS CHIEFS

WEST MESA 1

X-MEN

OPTIMIST ACORNS WHITE

SPOKANE JRC GOLD

GALWAY JRC BLUE

LINCOLN CA CRAZY MONKEYS

TAUNTON MARKSMANSHIP

OTTAWA COUNTY SHOOTING STARS 4-H CLUB
MANZANO HS PRECISION

NIANTIC TEN-X

MCGC WILDCATS

HUDSON F&G CHAMPIONS

J.W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL MARKSMEN
GALLATIN VALLEY SHARP SHOOTERS PRE #2
VANCOUVER GOLD

PALMYRA SILVER

MID PACIFIC GUN CLUB GOLD
VANCOUVER SILVER

SUTTER UNION BLUE

National Ranking - All Teams

1154
1149
1148
1147
1143
1143
1142
1140
1138
1137
1134
1134
1132
1130
1130
1129
1129
1128
1126
1125
1125
1122
1121

1120
1120
1119
1118
1118
1117
1117
1116
1116
1115
1113
1113
1111

1110
1109
1108
1107
1107
1107
1105
1104
1102
1102
1102
1101

1099
1098
1095
1095
1094
1092
1091
1090
1089
1089
1088
1087
1087
1086

65.

67.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

75.
76.
77.

79.

81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.

89.
90.
91.
92.

107.
108.

110.
1.

113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.

CENTERSHOTS PRECISION 1
BIS/MAN JR GOLD

VOLCANO VISTA HS PRECISION

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL BLUE
LACUEVAHS 1

NORTHFIELD MID-HIGH SCHOOL JR RIFLES
BUFFALO SS BLUE

DSC GOLD

LADY EAGLES

TEAM GOLD

SANDIA HS

MASPENOCK PRECISION

VALLEY 1 PRECISION

DAMASCUS AIR RIFFLE CLUB
EXTREME KIWIS

TNZNXS

ST LOUIS UNIV HIGH BLUE

WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS RAVENS
PUNAHOU BLUE

FERRY BROOK JR SILVER
BURLINGTON RIFLE & PISTOL GOLD
LANCER GOLD

OPTIMIST ACORNS SPROUTS
DELTA RIFLES

VANCOUVER BRONZE

BATTLE GROUND JROTC

VIENNA COUGARS 1

WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL SILVER
PALMYRA BRONZE

BORDELON RIFLES 2

CC BALD EAGLES

WOLFORD LADIES

RRC JUNIORS

DEPERE SILVER

FERRY BROOK JR BRONZE

WEST MESA 2

JUNIATA VALLEY SILVER

THE SHARPSHOOTERS

OILCITY 3

SAULT ST MARIE

VIENNA COUGARS 2

J .W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL XS
WEST SEATTLE TOTEMS WOLVES
J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL EXPERTS
JEROME SPORTSMENS SILVER AIR
J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL SHARPSHOOTERS
TEAM SILVER

ST LOUIS UNIV HIGH WHITE

J.W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL CENTERS
NEWPORT RIFLE CLUB SJ

CC GOLDEN EAGLES

TEAM BRONZE

VIENNA COUGARS 3

RRRMC JR

ONTELAUNEE UNCLASSIFIEDS

MID PACIFIC GUN CLUB SILVER
BATTLE GROUND JROTC SPORTER
OILCITY 2

SAULT AREA MIDDLE SCHOOL
FERRY BROOK JR COPPER
READING R & R

VIENNA COUGARS 4

NEW YORK JRS

133 - Total Entries

1086
1086
1081
1081
1080
1080
1079
1078
1075
1072
1071
1071
1070
1069
1068
1068
1067
1067
1063
1055
1050
1048
1047
1044
1044
1044
1038
1032
1030
1029
1029
1023
1021
1019
1017
1016
1012
1012
1011
1008
1006
999
985
985
977
972
967
964
959
959
944
940
916
907
868
848
837
828
819
798
764
744
738



126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

NRA National Junior Team Sectional - International Air Rifle

WEST POTOMAC HIGH SCHOOL BLUE

CC FALCONS

CC RED FALCONS

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOL MASTERS
BIS/MAN JR SILVER

RRC INTERMEDIATES

J. W. ROBINSON HIGH SCHOOLS RAMS
RRC SUBS

National Ranking - All Teams

722
699
691
687
675
597
545
533

133 - Total Entries





